
182 Boscastle - Wadebridge - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Boscastle, Doctors Corner (W-bound)
Bossiney, opp Bus Shelter
Tintagel, Visitor Centre (W-bound)
Trewarmett, Post Box (SE-bound)
Delabole, Smugglers (SW-bound)
Westdowns, The Skerries (S-bound)
St Teath, opp Church
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, opp Slades House Inn
Washaway, opp Chapel House
Dunmere, opp The Borough Arms
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Sch
0723
0731
0733
0738
0750
0753
0758
0808
0821
0825

Col
0723
0731
0733
0738
0750
0753
0758
0808
0821
0825
0830
0835
0837
0842
0845
0848
0857
0900

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
Sch - Cornwall School Days

182 Callywith College - Wadebridge - Delabole

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Washaway, Chapel House (N-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (W-bound)
Egloshayle, opp St Vincent’s Church
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
St Teath, Church (NW-bound)
Westdowns, Trebarwith Turn (NE-bound)
Delabole, opp Smugglers

Col
1635
1638
1645
1649
1652
1657
1658
1705
1718
1727
1732
1735

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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