

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Go Cornwall Bus

Go Cornwall Bus

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays								
Service Restriction	ns Sch	Col						
Boscastle, Doctors Corner (W-bound)	0723	0723						
Bossiney, opp Bus Shelter	0731	0731						
Tintagel, Visitor Centre (W-bound)	0733	0733						
Trewarmett, Post Box (SE-bound)	0738	0738						
Delabole, Smugglers (SW-bound)	0750	0750						
Westdowns, The Skerries (S-bound)	0753	0753						
St Teath, opp Church	0758	0758						
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	0808	0808						
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Sch Bodieve Rd Ent (NW-bound)	0821	0821						
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound) a	rr 0825	0825						
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound) de	р —	0830						
Egloshayle, St Vincent's Church (E-bound)		0835						
Sladesbridge, opp Slades House Inn	—	0837						
Washaway, opp Chapel House	-	0842						
Dunmere, opp The Borough Arms	—	0845						
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)	_	0848						
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)	-	0857						
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	-	0900						
	Sat	urdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)				

no service no service no service Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays no service no service

Service Restrictions: Co

Col - Callywith College Days Sch - Cornwall School Days

182 |

Callywith College - Wadebridge - Delabole

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to	Fridays					
Service Restric	tions Col						
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1635						
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)	1638						
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)	1645						
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)	1649						
Washaway, Chapel House (N-bound)	1652						
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (W-bound)	1657						
Egloshayle, opp St Vincent's Church	1658						
Wadebridge, Wadebridge Bus Station (NW-bound)	1705						
St Kew Highway, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	1718						
St Teath, Church (NW-bound)	1727						
Westdowns, Trebarwith Turn (NE-bound)	1732						
Delabole, opp Smugglers	1735						
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Frida	ay (Friday 29th March)			
	no service	no service	no service				
	Easter Mone	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays					
	no service			no service			

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days